Race Date

September 03, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places): 15

6612
6610
6609
6608
6614
6611

O Ul WN PR

Zach Kreft

Quinn Gallagher
Henry Chapman
Lisandro Berry-Gaviria
Carter Solomon

Brian Griffith

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places): 43

6632
6628
6636
6642
6637
6639
6631
6641
6629
6633
6634
6640
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lan Hunter
Andrew Brandt
John Pieper
Caleb Williams
Ryan Ruppert
lan Shaw

Alex Frey
William White
Geno Christofanelli
Bryce Hutchinson
Joey Kasch

Luke Upton

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 89

6659
6672
6663
6673
6665
6669
6661
6671
6662
6667
6660
6658
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Eric Carothers
Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Simeon Ehm

Evan Walda
Nathan |zewski
Cameron Sheehy
Micah D'Arcangelo
Brady Southern
Rylan Dreyer
William Neupert
Sean Curran

Ryan Bird

2021 Winrow Valparaiso Open

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:30.8
JR 1 1 18:30.6 18:30.6 0:00.0
JR 2 3 18:30.7 37:01.2 0:00.2
SO 3 6 18:31.0 55:32.1 0:00.4
FR 4 10 18:31.0 1:14:03.0 0:00.4
FR 5 15 18:31.0 1:32:34.0 0:00.5
SR (8) (23) 18:44.3  1:51:18.3 0:13.8
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:47.7
JR 6 6 18:40.6 18:40.6 0:00.0
SO 7 13 18:40.7 37:21.3 0:00.1
SO 9 22 18:51.3 56:12.6 0:10.8
FR 10 32 18:52.7 1:15:05.3 0:12.1
FR 11 43 18:52.9 1:33:58.1 0:12.3
FR (12) (55) 18:53.1  1:52:51.2 0:12.6
FR (13) (68) 18:53.2  2:11:44.3 0:12.6
FR More Than 7 18:53.3 2:30:37.6 0:12.8
FR More Than 7 18:53.6 2:49:31.2 0:13.0
FR More Than 7 18:53.8 3:08:24.9 0:13.2
FR More Than 7 18:53.9 3:27:18.8 0:13.3
FR More Than 7 19:26.5 3:46:45.2 0:45.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:25.5
SO 14 14 18:55.6 18:55.6 0:00.0
JR 17 31 19:15.7 38:11.3 0:20.2
FR 18 49 19:28.7 57:39.9 0:33.1
JR 19 68 19:36.4 1:17:16.2 0:40.8
SR 21 89 19:50.9 1:37:07.1 0:55.4
SO (22) (111) 20:02.4  1:57:09.5 1:06.9
FR (23) (134) 20:04.2 2:17:13.6 1:08.6
JR More Than 7 20:12.7 2:37:26.2 1:17.1
JR More Than 7 20:16.2 2:57:42.3 1:20.6
SO More Than 7 20:47.4 3:18:29.7 1:51.9
FR More Than 7 20:59.3 3:39:29.0 2:03.8
FR More Than 7 21:33.2 4:01:02.2 2:37.7
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Race Date
September 03, 2021

2021 Winrow Valparaiso Open
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 6K
Overall
Bib No Name Year Place

Team - Wis.-Green Bay

Team Score (places): 100
1 6691 Matthew Marcinske SO 15
2 6693 Riley Siltman FR 16
3 6688 Payton Heinberg JR 20
4 6694 Riley Volkman JR 24
5 6685 Tanner Conard JR 25
6 6687 Kevin Gonzalez JR (26)
7 6689 Matthew Klumpyan SO (27)
8 6686 Nathan Erck SR More Than 7
9 6690 Bryce Legois SR More Than 7

Team - Unattached

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6644 Colin Chambers SO Do Not Score
2 6646 Archit Malik SR Do Not Score
3 6645 Michael Howell SR Do Not Score
4 6198 Ben Fields FR Do Not Score
5 6199 Ja'xon Sibley FR Do Not Score

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:54.4

15 19:07.3 19:07.3 0:00.0
31 19:10.8 38:18.1 0:03.5
51 19:39.9 57:58.0 0:32.6
75 20:33.0 1:18:31.0 1:25.7
100 21:01.0  1:39:31.9 1:53.7
(126) 21:24.9  2:00:56.8 2:17.6
(153) 21:415 2:22:38.2 2:34.2
21:58.4 2:44:36.5 2:51.1
22:16.8  3:06:53.3 3:09.5
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
19:29.6 19:29.6 0:00.0
19:43.5 39:13.0 0:14.0
19:45.0 58:58.0 0:15.4
20:40.9 1:19:38.8 1:11.4
21:17.4  1:40:56.2 1:47.9
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